综合排序得分表

	排名
	投标人名称
	得分
	投标报价（元）
	评审价格（元）

	1
	江苏卡思迪莱服饰有限公司
	91.7367
	1158762
	1158762

	2
	山东南山智尚科技股份有限公司
	80.3082
	1158762
	1158762

	3
	山东升阳服饰有限公司
	74
	994092
	994092

	4
	盛世普安服饰有限公司
	71.7367
	1158762
	1158762

	5
	内蒙古际华森普利服装皮业有限公司
	70.3081
	1158762
	1158762

	6
	山东启蒙标志服装集团有限公司
	69.7367
	1158762
	1158762

	7
	安徽蓝剑警用装备制造有限公司
	69.7367
	1158762
	1158762

	8
	宿迁市箭鹿制衣有限公司
	67.7367
	1158762
	1158762

	9
	际华三五三四制衣有限公司
	65.451
	1158762
	1158762

	10
	运城市威派服饰有限公司
	63.7367
	1158762
	1158762
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